INEENIHEVLER™ - o |

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT Ab DOCUMENT G702 FAGE OV OF THREE PAOTS
T OWINER: Platie County Sehool District ’ PROYECT: NG-0442 PCHS Rebuild . APPLICATION N 15 Distribution to:
998 Piatte Falls Road . 2019 Bond Projects
Platte City MO 64079 AFPLICATION DATE:  30-Jun-22
PERIOE TG 30-Jun-22
FROM CONTRACTOR: ARCHITECT!  incite Design Studins PROJECT MNOS Ni-0442
Newkirk Novak Construction 110 West 18th Strast NVOICE Nt’} NO-D443-18
11200 W. 79th St. Kansas City MO 64108
Lenexa, KS 66214
CONTRACT DATE: ‘
CDNTRAC?OR'S APPHBAT[QN FOR PAYMENT ‘T undorsipaed Capeeactar canifles tha o the bes of the Copratior's kaewledge,
Apphcanun i m:dve {or papmers, is-shiown below, in cosnaaiin wih the Costria : mfurmauon and Hoiiel e Wk soutred by, b Apphicition for Payinent hizs ber
son Shaet, AkAD 1703, i 2ttached BRI, A, notacked. L incorporstcd fiecein by refervuse. witk I Cantdect Decantnt, that 28 s hivs bee puid b

bt (‘nmrmm' for Wik Fou which presion rm.ruem for Paseroent wers |s§uuian
pryments seezived fhom the Dwner 20d. Tl cooeat peyraent shnwa-berein i now du

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM -3 16,426,720

2. Nersbeape by Change Orders 5 34 428 430 CONTRACTOR:  Newkivk Novak Construction
s B0AEE 160 .
%

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 3 2} 50,855,160
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TQ 45 244 546

DATE  (Columnn G on GT93) o
3. RETAINAGE:

Y ' 5 % of Complewed Wark % 2,405,219
{Cotuma [} + E wn G793) - .
b 5 %of Stored Material 3 0

{Column I on G703)
Tetal Retainage {Lines 5a = 5b.or

Totat in Cotump 1 of G703) ¥ 2,105,219 i 35
6, TOTAL EARNED LERS RE'T}\INA(:E £ 40 139 727 I asorlance mlhmmlrm Drucstients, el on da-iie shsarrations and e dua
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Téonat) . " eomyrisipg thoapp 1, the Acliftect cortifiey o L Grnur-dhit 10/1he host of the
] Awhitests hiowlodps, i i ard Belief W Weork s proprossed as indicased,
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 5 37,8985 8717 1hu: qxnislyex" (LT \%‘orlu.s nasrdanes with the Conwsct Doturnonts, wod the Soxttiesoy
B. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE : . 5 % i s amitled 30 paymentod e AMOUN T CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE -1 16,715433
(Line 3 less Liae 6) i AMOUNTCERTIFIEDF .. .............. 8 2243810
. &flmf:ﬁ anglhagion i it soctified diffes fiom te aeoit applied. inisal al fignres e iz
ifcotion aud eutie Coruss Shaw: i gy chavged to confam with e wnews ceriiffed 7
ARCIE!'FLC'T Enm s
By: owe: 07/09/22
Ty Ceniilcate B DL CE AT ¢ BATIED is prvable anby i the
Contzactor named becein, lsgenes, p.xg‘mnu!mﬂhcoq:uhcc ‘of prsneat sve @i
‘prejudice > any gipis of e Owime or Conllracier upder this Contrace.
AN GOCNENT GTI2 -APPLICATION A1 CRIUTEGHTION FIR PAVIENT 52 ETITION A -4 102 : THE AIVEIAN INSTITUTE OF ARCWIECTS, 174 REW NORX AVE. 6, WASHINGTOM, LK 200066202
Ysors may sbtaln vakidation of this d by fing a comp AlA B D401 - Cartification of Documents Authantieity frons the Licensea.



CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT 6703

REPLICATION NOWBER

PRASE TG GF THUIEE PAGES

Al Bocument G702, APFLICA TION AND CERTIFIGATION FOR PATMENT. Eomlaring 1%
Cofrackis’s signed cemtiflicallen @ altachad. APPLICATION DATE: 30-Jun-2Z INVOICE NG.
in tatrdations betow, amounts are stated to.the nearest doflar. PERICD TC: 30-Jun-22 NO-0442.15
Usa Column | an. Contracts where-variable relanage for.ine tems may apphy. PROJECT NOx NE-0442
£ ] [ [ I = ¥ [ T 7
WORKCCOMPLETED | RATERLLS TOTAL PER BALANCE ‘RETAINAGE
oiv DESCAIMION OF WORK GRIGINAL CHANGE | DURRENT | #ROMPREVIOUS |  THIS PEAICD PRESENTLY CONPLETED % TO FINiSHS
ORDERS APPLICATION STORED AND STORED
- _ s 70DATE
Pri Conatruslion Serbioes 100 of 35,000 35,090 fi 35000 0% [ 1780
0:-3120 |Sererat Condlbions 550,000 2451135 1.966,259 o] ‘2U76A07]  Had £15.6: 413,805
De-avin Petsvts, Bonds 3 Insursnce 732,653 : . 1,388.913] .6}, 32 73,198
jo3-3000 Eoncivtn 3,814,250 3782165 [i] 10294 192815
034000, Precast Cosorele 1,462,723 597,32 0 [ Y
03-2000 Masonry + 524,508 [ 83.7 §I zfi.mi
a5: 4001 [Structural B hice. Stosl SEta270) 5:548,210/ o 54.437| 277418
054500 Gerarl Trades i 245,388 4T175
07-1900 L jold Smalarts & Welsinioofing o 55,112 £6.623
07-5000 ‘Rnnﬁ':lg’-&‘seme‘! Adatal 1,888 571 )] R b} 94.734)
072418 Elresiopaing . #1.720] ] El 1} Z088
04300 vt Buors, Zokding Parbtins 574,138 B 38,277, 4 BSE 12! SETS
RB-aenG- Giazing ] . 1,333.069 P B & 374,087 47,585
078433 Ty & Acowsie Geiligs & GIES AT, 523 2,205,504 74178 a 913,832 g1 145.99]
kca-znm Tie 561250 41,548] B ) 58,325 2,518
e G 526153 118,280 T of 164,782 7.745]
08-450 Wiaod Floaring o 1) 3] 4 ]
056723 " |Resirii Bioring 139457 5,302 [ 124,758] 6,228
u-30a0 Paiiing 175450 6,308 u i} 3915-:_2_' m.’{gﬁ
1400 [Signage 0| ] 0| 27430 g
+0-2230 Locken 3 | 2,001 i2,618]
19228 Foed Servies Erdpmest anginedl i "9 505,553 23401
14-5000° Gym Equipmant. 24,2151 i Q 75,722 1209
1%-4089 |Sporis Fiald e [ Q 77.562] 3
118603 I Track Aopaiss 77,@ [ of #
12-2413 et Viridow Snades _51 gd 305,038}
123800 Casiivark, 9] 233534
128008 itevivs Bleachens I 185 707
133498 [Exaenor Bashem o] .
’ : 181, ) &
" [} .a.m_?sﬁi
4835400]  4.838.400] :A0B;E54 1 e
257,009 5 306,705 s.sss‘n_s_i 33v4.888[ ) .675.851
1.736:182] A7 136453 1,718,523 [l 16,873
. svz.508f T o FPz.308
119877 0 58213
32385  |Biook Ataining Wal 24888 9 -
82-0000 Landscapy 7185 o 272.875]
331000 Sita LAifdes 1273780 3.1655674 i} 52
251300 Packags s Podiel Stope 3,136,594 of [
CETT I [- i -_a33dzg 732996 af 754,550 39,650}
evzay| . Fieais i) 154,226 48,843
8 9 20,571 [i
«
S EEAE: I as._e.s |.«1_1_ _ | etalsl _ eg8em df i ‘ 169,002 40,001
L Project Total ) 16,426,729 34.425.43&% 50,884.1 au| s9:682.936| 2.352,&101 o 42,244,946]  awuf 8,614,213 2,105,214
Users may obtain vajidation of this d by of the lizense 3 completed AlR Dotumant DANT - Cerbification of Document's Authontioly




PROJECT: PCHS Rebuild

CERTIFICATE & RELEASE

WAIVER & RELEASE OF LIEN

Phase 1

Contract or Reference No. NO0442

OWNER: Platte County Schiool District
998 Platte Falls Rd
Platte City, MC 64079

WHEREAS THE UNDERSIGNED [ X ] Contractor,
has provided labor, services, materials or equipme

[ ]S8ubcontracter, [ ]Shpplier.[ 1 Architect or Engineer, or{ ] __ Newkitk Novak Construction Partners

nt, for the abeve project, under an agraement with:

Platte County School District

In its capacity as [ X } Owner or Owner's agent, [ | Contractor, [ .] Subcontrastor, { ]Architect or Englneer,

Section As.(check and initial ONLY ONE of the following)

tegether with an

107,

£/ PARTIAL WAIVER AND RELEASE: iN CONSIDERATION OF PARTIA

.,

Jung 30, 2022,

FINAL WAIVER AND RELEASE: IN CONSIDERATION OF FINAL

check inifial  orequipment providad in the amount of dollars: (5 )

L PAYMENT for labor, services,
= ity pe T 5

: giial  materials or aquipment providad in the amount-of Two Million Twe Hondred Forty-Thise Tho
(32,243 9#0.00) covering the folfowlng Partiat Payment Reguest(s) or invoice(s); {aftach additional pages if necassary)
BATE: PAY REQUEST or INVOICE NUMBER AMOUNT:
 6130/2022 NO-0442-15 Pay App #15 $2,243,810.00

¥ previous payment{s} already received, but excluding any retainage or any iabor, services, matedals or-aquipment provided after the date of

PAYMENT for all labor, services, materlaly

THE UNDERSIGNED DOES HEREBY WAIVE AN
Qunier aind any sureties, for labor, senvices,

as Iimited below:

Section B; (check and initiel ONEY ONE of the following}

pald” ar ¥ Y
that payment therecf was received by the Undérsigned, and thereupon, this waiver an

further act, dcknowledgsment or receipt on the part of the Undersigned.

ADDITIONALLY, THE UNDERSIGNED ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT of the total amount of $35,207,124.44 )
in previaus payment and does heraby grant unconditionally release of all. above described claims for that amount,

chack

OR

D RELEASE all bond clgimig, liens, or clalims ar righitof ffen, statutory or otherwice, against the propedy, project,
materlals or equipment, as provided by the Undersignad, but only torthe extent of payment received, as indicatéd above

?CONDITIONAL: RELEASE: THIS WAIVER AND RELEASE I3 CONYINGENT UPGN RECEIPT. OF PAYMENT and firal barik
clearance of said remittance: in the above amaunt. The remittance ide
therwise cancelled by the bank against which said remitiance was drawn; sh

ntifled as payment and endorsed by the Undersigned marked
alt constitute conclusive proof that said invoice o pay request was paid and
d release shall become effective automatically without the requirement of any

UNCONDITIONAL RELEASE: THE UNDERSIGNED ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIFT OF PAYMENT in the above amount for labor,
initial  services, materials or equipment as described herein, and does hereby grant this selsase uncondiionally.

. —

I~

R — i

i

THE PERSON SIGNING below does hereby certify | State of: Kansas

that he or she is fully authorized and empowered to
execule this instrument and to bind the Undersigned -
hereto, and does in fact so execute this instrument.

COMPANY NAME: Newkick Novak Construction Parfners

ADRESS: 11200 W 79" Streat
Lenexs, KS86214
L
SIGNED: : " A

[ TITLE: / Group Leader

Comnty of: Johnson ‘

30" day of june. 2022,

NQTARY PUBLIC:




